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  Speciális szerelőállványok
  PSAK 150
 Max. munkamagasság

 Max. platformmagasság

 Terhelhetőség

 Max. oldalkinyúlás

 Szélesség

 Hosszúság

 Magasság

 Platform méretek

 Max. kitalpalási szélesség

 Súly

 Meghajtás

 Futómű terület

15,40 m

13,40 m

200 kg

7,90 m

1,42 m

5,20 m

1,99 m

0,70 × 1,42 m

3,31 × 3,03 m

2.200 kg

Dízel / Elektromos

1,45 × 0,20 m


